- UNOFFICIAL COPY
WARRANTY DEED

ILLINOIS STATUTORY (Individual)

MAIL TO: Versald Solvelly 7950 W 164th deve Tinley Park I 2604 77

NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Donald Selucky

> 7950 W. 164th Place Tinley Park, IL 60477



Doc#: 0329714113

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/24/2003 10:55 AM Pg: 1 of 3

RECORDER'S STAMP

100	1000						25R
THE GRANTOR(S) B	arbara J. F	orsythe,	marrie	d to Timo			ノヤ
of the Village			County of	Cook	State of	Illinois	
for and in consideration of	Ten and r	5/100		(\$10.00)		DC	LLARS
and other good and valual	ble considerations i	n l and paid,					
CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) toDonald_Selucky							
(GRANTEES' ADDRES	S) 8520 St.	Francis	Rd.				
	f <u>Mokena</u>		County of	Will	State of	Illinois	
all interest in the following	g described real e	state situated	in the Co	unty of Co	ok	, in the State of	Illinois,
to wit:			7	<b>6</b>		_	

See Exhibit A Legal Description attached hereto and made a part hereof.

NOTE: If complete legal cannot fit in this space, leave blank and at ach a separate 8.5" x 11" sheet with a minimum of .5" clear margin on all sides.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 27-24-307-008-1005
Property Address: 7950 W. 164th Pl., Tinley Park, IL 60477

Dated this day of July (Seal)

Barbara 5 Forsythe (Seal)

(Seal)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

AGTF, INC. COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss.  County of Cook }		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for Barbara J. Forsythe, married to T	imothy Forsythe,	
personally known to me to be the same person S whose mappeared before me this day in person, and acknowled instrument as theifree and voluntary act, for the uses	ged that the y	bed to the foregoing instrument signed, sealed and delivered th ling the release and waiver of th
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	day of Aygy	,×1×200}
My commission expires on 9-24	) 000 6 W W C	Notary Publi
OFFICIAL SEAL  KEVIN M MCCARTHY  NOVARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIMATE  NOVARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIMATE  IMPRESS SEAL HERE	<del></del>	NOIS TRANSFER STAMP
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Rele NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT UNDER PROVISION	NS OF PARAGRAPH
Kevin M./McCarthy 7903 W. 159th St., Suite B Tinley Park, IL 60477	REAL ESTA" E TRANSFER AG	_ SECTION 4,
** This conveyance must contain the name and add		rposes: ( 55 ILCS 5/3-5020)
STATE OF ILLINOIS  STATE OF ILLINOIS  STATE STATE  TRANSFER TAX  SPARMILENI OF REAL ESTATE  TRANSFER TAX  SPARMILENI OF REAL ESTATE  FP 326652  TRANSFER TAX  TRANSFER TAX  SPARMILENI OF REAL ESTATE  TRANSFER TAX  TRANSFER TAX  SPARMILENI OF REAL ESTATE  TRANSFER TAX  TRAN	TO	WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY FROM

0329714113 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A**

UNIT 69 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN BREMENTOWNE ESTATES CONDOMINIUM NUMBER 3 AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21836318, IN SECTIONS 24 AND 25, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

